Date
Course
Weather

Spooky Brook - Blues (70 /123)

Partly Sunny and 40.

1/2/2016

Larry Thiry and Mike Jeffries tie with 71 in changing conditions - started out with frozen fairways, bunkers

and greens ended up with wind and soft fairways and greens. Larry was the big winner.
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Name

Thiry, L.
Jeffries
Grote

Ceglia, Sr

Babetski
Schuler
Minutello
Thiry, F.

Rismanchi

Rapp

Gross

96
88
87

84

90
83
91
105

97
98

Equity
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Front

Nine

33
38
41

35

36
40
36
35

39
40

Back

Nine

38
33
31

38

37
35
39
42

40
40

Net

71
71
72

73

73
75
75
7

79
80

Strokes
Behind

Total
Win/Loss

$43.30
$19.30
$24.80

$1.25

($9.00)
($3.50)
($18.50)
($17.25)

($18.50)
($22.00)
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Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys

Par3's-G

Par 3's- N

Eagles

33 Thiry, L.
35 Ceglia, Sr

31 Grote

33 Jeffries

1 Grote
8 Thiry, L.

3 Thiry, L.

2 Schuler
1 Thiry, L.

13 Ceglia, Sr

11 Ceglia, Sr
0

Thiry, F.

Schuler
Grote

Jeffries

Rismanchi

Grote



